

PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

| | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|
| Supplier: <u>WINKONSTRACT ENTERPRISES</u> | P.O. No.: <u>0813</u> |
| Address: <u>Unit 17 Filipiniana Complex, Sto. Niño,</u> <u>Calapan City</u> | Date: <u>06-22-23</u> |
| TIN: <u>470-885-804-000</u> | Mode of Procurement: <u>Small Value</u> |
| | PR No./s: <u>963</u> |

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

| | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Place of Delivery: <u>City Hall Complex, Guinobatan, Calapan City</u> | Delivery Term: <u>FOB Destination</u> |
| Date of Delivery: <u>Within 30 days upon receipt of P.O.</u> | Payment Term: <u>N/60</u> |

| Stock/ Property No. | Unit | Description | Quantity | Unit Cost | Amount |
|------------------------|------|------------------------------------|----------|-----------|-------------------|
| | pcs. | 3/4" thk. Marine Plywood | 35 | 2,998.00 | 104,930.00 |
| | pcs. | Concealed Hinges | 33 | 83.00 | 2,739.00 |
| | pcs. | Cabinet Hinges | 33 | 63.00 | 2,079.00 |
| | pcs. | Cabinet Handles | 33 | 148.00 | 4,884.00 |
| | pcs. | Wooden Edging (1/4" x 1 x 10') | 72 | 118.00 | 8,496.00 |
| | kg. | Finishing Nail (Assorted) | 5 | 128.00 | 640.00 |
| | ltr. | Stikwell Glue | 5 | 197.00 | 985.00 |
| | kg. | Concrete Nails (Assorted) | 8 | 138.00 | 1,104.00 |
| | pcs. | 1/2" thk. Marine Plywood S4S | 9 | 1,998.00 | 17,982.00 |
| | bdf | 2 X 2 X 12 Good Lumber | 64 | 93.00 | 5,952.00 |
| | bdf | 2 X 2 X 10 Good Lumber | 14 | 93.00 | 1,302.00 |
| | bdf | 2 X 2 X 8 Good Lumber | 22 | 93.00 | 2,046.00 |
| | bdf | 2 X 2 X 6 Good Lumber | 16 | 93.00 | 1,488.00 |
| | kgs. | CW Nails (Assorted) | 5 | 98.00 | 490.00 |
| | pcs. | Wooden Edging (1/4" x 1" x 10') | 3 | 128.00 | 384.00 |
| | pcs. | Drawer Handles | 11 | 148.00 | 1,628.00 |
| | pcs. | Soft Closing Drawer Guide | 11 | 347.00 | 3,817.00 |
| | ltr. | Stickwell Glue | 3 | 199.00 | 597.00 |
| | pcs. | Clear Glass 6mm x 540 mm x 1800 mm | 3 | 1,495.00 | 4,485.00 |
| | gal | Glazing Putty | 4 | 675.00 | 2,700.00 |
| | gal | Flatwall Enamel | 21 | 647.00 | 13,587.00 |
| | gal | Quick Drying Enamel | 42 | 698.00 | 29,316.00 |
| | gal | Paint Thinner | 16 | 297.00 | 4,752.00 |
| | kg | Newspaper | 5 | 28.00 | 140.00 |
| | roll | 1" Masking tape | 10 | 29.00 | 290.00 |
| | | SUB-TOTAL | | | 216,813.00 |

(Total Amount in Words) Two Hundred Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Pesos

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,


WINKONSTRACT ENTERPRISES
 Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier
06-22-23
 Date


MARILOU F. MORILLO
 City Mayor